ST. ELIZABETH ANN SETON CATHOLIC CHURCH
FISCAL YEAR-END FINANCIAL STATEMENT
JULY 1, 2020-JUNE 30, 2021

INCOME

OFFERTORY
DONATIONS

INTEREST

RELIGIOUS EDUCATION
OTHER INCOME
ENDOWMENT FUND
ANNUAL APPEAL

TOTAL INCOME

EXPENSES

LITURGY

RELIGIOUS EDUCATION
ADMINISTRATION & GENERAL
FACILITY

ARCHDIOCESE SUPPORT

TOTAL EXPENSES

$ 31,823
$ 3,365
$ 1,210
$ 0
$ 285
$ 4,728
$ 437

$41,848

$ 4,545
$ 533
$ 9,305
$25,969
$ 1,151

$41,503



